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Wettkampf 66 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Pflichtzeiten
2012: 02:05,00   2011: 01:59,00   2010: 01:49,00   2009: 01:39,00   2008: 01:34,00
2007 und älter: 01:27,00

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:28,18 245
2. Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:32,81 210
3. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:34,94 196
4. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 01:51,93 119

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:27,20 253
2. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,41 219
3. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,06 201
4. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 01:44,16 148
5. Mia Klotz 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:47,16 136
6. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:51,47 121

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:36,56 186

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,66 332
2. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,59 287
3. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 01:37,26 182

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,62 438
2. Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:20,08 327
3. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:33,76 203
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noch Wettkampf 66 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinland-Jahrgangsmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:12,15 447

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. und Rheinlandmeisterin

Emelie Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach 01:12,15 447
2. Sofie Lüfing 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,62 438
3. Eva-Sofie Lichter 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:19,66 332
4. Emma Wilhelm 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:20,08 327
5. Lisa Scherf 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:23,59 287
6. Loreena Tonkaboni 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:27,20 253
7. Eva Gensty 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:28,18 245
8. Hoái-An Elena Nguyen 2006 SFC Nahetal 05 01:29,24 236 EnM
9. Maja Schlaf 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,41 219
10. Isabella Nguyen 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:32,81 210
11. Lea Schröder 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:33,76 203
12. Maria Malinowska 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:34,06 201
13. Sophie Winkens 2012 TV 08 Baumbach 01:34,94 196
14. Lena Tillack 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:36,56 186
15. Lenja Elpers 2009 SG Westerwald 01:37,26 182
16. Amelie Kneifel 2011 SFC Nahetal 05 01:44,16 148
17. Mia Klotz 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:47,16 136
18. Katharina Ziegler 2011 ST Daaden-Wissen 01:51,47 121
19. Wiktoria Szczyglowska 2012 SFC Nahetal 05 01:51,93 119
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